Jan 27

Jan 29

Feb 2

Feb 6

Feb 9

Feb 13

Feb 15

Feb 15

Feb 16

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 17

Feb 19

Feb 27

Feb 29

Feb 29

Mar 1

Mar 1

Mar 2

Mar 5

Mar 8

Mar 11

2023/2024

Arlington High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Arlington

10:00 AM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
12:15 PM
3:15PM
12:15 PM
3:15PM
10:45 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

11:00 AM

Opponent

vs Crowley

vs Lake Highlands
@ Irving Nimitz

@ Saginaw

@ Denton Braswell
@ Northside

@ Azle

@ Kennedale

@ Denton Ryan

@ Irving MacArthur
@ Cedar Hill

@ Cleburne

vs Birdville

@ Keller Fossil Ridge
@ Mesquite Poteet
@ Aledo

@ Garland

@ Mesquite Horn
@ Whitehouse

vs Grand Prairie
vs Haltom

@ Bowie

Location

AISD Softball Field 2
AISD Softball Field 2
Irving Nimitz High School
Saginaw High School
Ray Braswell High School
North Side High School
Arlington Heights HS
Arlington Heights HS
Cleburne High School
Cleburne High School
Cleburne High School
Cleburne High School
AISD Softball Field 2

Fossil Ridge High School
Mesquite Girls Softball
Complex

Mesquite Girls Softball
Complex

Mesquite Girls Softball
Complex

Mesquite Girls Softball
Complex

Mesquite Girls Softball
Complex

AISD Softball Field 1
AISD Softball Field 1

Workman JH

Special Notes




Mar 12

Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 26

Mar 28

Apr 2

Apr5

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 16

Apr 19

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:00 PM

vs South Grand Prairie

vs Lamar

vs Martin

@ Sam Houston

@ Grand Prairie

@ Haltom

vs Bowie

@ South Grand Prairie

vs Lamar

@ Martin

vs Sam Houston

AISD Softball Field 2

AISD Softball Field 1

AISD Softball Field 2

Workman JH

Grand Prairie High School

Haltom High School

AISD Softball Field 2

South Grand Prairie HS

AISD Softball Field 2

Workman JH

AISD Softball Field 1




