

2023/2024 Arlington High School - Softball (F) Varsity Arlington

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 27	10:00 AM	vs Crowley	AISD Softball Field 2	
Jan 29	5:00 PM	vs Lake Highlands	AISD Softball Field 2	
Feb 2	7:00 PM	@ Irving Nimitz	Irving Nimitz High School	
Feb 6	5:00 PM	@ Saginaw	Saginaw High School	
Feb 9	7:00 PM	@ Denton Braswell	Ray Braswell High School	
Feb 13	7:00 PM	@ Northside	North Side High School	
Feb 15	9:00 AM	@ Azle	Arlington Heights HS	
Feb 15	12:00 PM	@ Kennedale	Arlington Heights HS	
Feb 16	3:00 PM	@ Denton Ryan	Cleburne High School	
Feb 16	4:30 PM	@ Irving MacArthur	Cleburne High School	
Feb 17	4:30 PM	@ Cedar Hill	Cleburne High School	
Feb 17	6:00 PM	@ Cleburne	Cleburne High School	
Feb 19	5:30 PM	vs Birdville	AISD Softball Field 2	
Feb 27	7:00 PM	@ Keller Fossil Ridge	Fossil Ridge High School	
Feb 29	12:15 PM	@ Mesquite Poteet	Mesquite Girls Softball Complex	
Feb 29	3:15 PM	@ Aledo	Mesquite Girls Softball Complex	
Mar 1	12:15 PM	@ Garland	Mesquite Girls Softball Complex	
Mar 1	3:15 PM	@ Mesquite Horn	Mesquite Girls Softball Complex	
Mar 2	10:45 AM	@ Whitehouse	Mesquite Girls Softball Complex	
Mar 5	6:00 PM	vs Grand Prairie	AISD Softball Field 1	
Mar 8	6:00 PM	vs Haltom	AISD Softball Field 1	
Mar 11	11:00 AM	@ Bowie	Workman JH	

Mar 12	11:00 AM	vs South Grand Prairie	AISD Softball Field 2
Mar 19	6:00 PM	vs Lamar	AISD Softball Field 1
Mar 22	6:00 PM	vs Martin	AISD Softball Field 2
Mar 26	6:00 PM	@ Sam Houston	Workman JH
Mar 28	6:00 PM	@ Grand Prairie	Grand Prairie High School
Apr 2	6:00 PM	@ Haltom	Haltom High School
Apr 5	6:00 PM	vs Bowie	AISD Softball Field 2
Apr 9	6:00 PM	@ South Grand Prairie	South Grand Prairie HS
Apr 12	6:00 PM	vs Lamar	AISD Softball Field 2
Apr 16	8:00 PM	@ Martin	Workman JH
Apr 19	6:00 PM	vs Sam Houston	AISD Softball Field 1